Vendor

Zoom

Adobe Acrobat

Facebook

Municipal World

Day-Timer Canada

Publications Ontario

Canadian Standards Association
Canada Post

FIG Studio Kitchen

Event Brite

Crowne Plaza

Flame 'n Bricks Pizza

Human Resources Professionals
Canadian Association of Fire Chiefs
Clean Tech Supplies

AED for Life

Saugeen Valley Conservation Authority
VISA

Amazon

Tim Hortons

Sobeys

Ripley Variety

LCBO

Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary October 2023

Amount

$245.73
$411.16
$148.13
$141.19
$32.77
$229.21
$144.64
$96.97
$323.98
$70.00
$220.32
$689.30
$559.35
$350.00
$3,043.33
$1,372.95
$1,651.30
-$1,450.00
$94.71
$44.73
$89.07
$11.48
$2,116.28

$10,636.60

Purpose

virtual meeting space
software

advertising
subscription

office supplies

office supplies

office supplies

postage

meetings meals
training registration
training accomodations
training meals

training registration
advertising

fire department supplies
fire department supplies
tree planting

points redemption
plaques

meeting refreshments
bar supplies

bar supplies

bar inventory

paid October 2023
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