Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary October 2023

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Zoom	\$245.73	virtual meeting space
Adobe Acrobat	\$411.16	software
Facebook	\$148.13	advertising
Municipal World	\$141.19	subscription
Day-Timer Canada	\$32.77	office supplies
Publications Ontario	\$229.21	office supplies
Canadian Standards Association	\$144.64	office supplies
Canada Post	\$96.97	postage
FIG Studio Kitchen	\$323.98	meetings meals
Event Brite	\$70.00	training registration
Crowne Plaza	\$220.32	training accomodations
Flame 'n Bricks Pizza	\$689.30	training meals
Human Resources Professionals	\$559.35	training registration
Canadian Association of Fire Chiefs	\$350.00	advertising
Clean Tech Supplies	\$3,043.33	fire department supplies
AED for Life	\$1,372.95	fire department supplies
Saugeen Valley Conservation Authority	\$1,651.30	tree planting
VISA	-\$1,450.00	points redemption
Amazon	\$94.71	plaques
Tim Hortons	\$44.73	meeting refreshments
Sobeys	\$89.07	bar supplies
Ripley Variety	\$11.48	bar supplies
LCBO	\$2,116.28	bar inventory
Total VISA Charges	\$10,636.60	paid October 2023